Monitorler

Uriin

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

31.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE
1000R RAPID VA

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Marka

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lg

Stok

5+

Fiyat

1.575,00

437,85

471,45

523,95

1.522,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb



